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Name of the Faculty
Designation
Area of Specialization

Area of Research work

Date of Joining

Mobile No.

E-mail Id

BPUT Registration No.
Date of Birth

Religion & Category

Permanent address

Correspondence address
Educational qualifications
Teaching Experience
Research Experience
Industry Experience

No. of publication in National
Journal

No. of publication in
International Journal

No. of publication in National
Conference

No. of publication in
International Conference

No. of National Conference
attended

No. of International Conference
attended

No. of PG Projects guided
No. of Ph.D Projects guided
No. of Ph.D Scholar awarded
No. of Books Published

No. of Patent

Memberships of Professional
Bodies

Memberships of Professional
Association

Awards
Grants fetched

Dr. Mrityunjay Banerjee
Associate Professor
Pharmaceutical Chemistry

Drug Designing, Synthesis,
Pharmacological activity &
Analytical Method Development

01/10/2010

9437919100
Drmbanerjee78@gmail.com
T110325701

28/09/1978

Hindu & General

At- Malancha Road, Po- Khadagpur-4, Dist- Paschima
Midnapore, Pin- 721304, West Bengal

Institute of Pharmacy & Technology, Salipur, Cuttack
M.Pharm, Ph.D

15 years

15 years

1 Year

35
25
50
05
30

05

60
01
Nil
Nil
Nil
Institution of Chemist

Odisha Chemical Society, OPIF
Nil
Nil



